
306 MAPLE STREET, LUXEMBURG, WI, 54217
https://www.adashunjones.com

306 MAPLE Street,
Luxemburg, WI,
54217

$179,900

Located on a corner lot in the heart of Luxemburg across from Fireman’s Park & Lux.
Youth Park, this 3BR/2BA American Four Square home offers a large living room w/pellet
stove, picture window+ built-ins, kitchen w/appliances, ample cabs, copper backsplash
& nearby walk-in pantry. Dining w/bay window & china display buffet. Cozy fam-rm
w/accommodations for...

Greg
Dallaire Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1764 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot, Sidewalk Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Expandable Attic,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,One,Pantry,Pellet Stove,Utility Room,Walk-in
Closet(s),Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1764

Tax Amount: 2523.37

Inclusions: Stove/Oven,
Refrigerator, Dishwasher

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11x14 Upper

Bedroom 2 12x13 Upper

Bedroom 3 11x13 Upper

Family Room 12x14 Main

Kitchen 9x13 Main

Living Or Great Room 11x27 Main

Dining Room 9x13 Main

Unfinished 11x20 Lower

Unfinished 2 13x16 Lower

Other Room 5x12 Main

Other Room 2 5x6 Main

Other Room 3 8x12 Upper

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Prairie/Craftsman

Heating: Radiant, Wall Unit(s), Wall
Furnace

Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Non-contig,Sump Pump

Exterior material:
Aluminum/Steel,Stone,Stucco

Parking: > 26' Deep Stall,Addtl
Garage(s),Attached,Detached,Heated,Opener
Included,Tandem

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Greg L Dallaire Agent Email: greg@dallairerealty.com


